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Attached Documents: 
 
 

• Figure 1 
PubTrans4All-Logo 

 

	
  
	
  
	
  

• Figure	
  2	
  
List	
  of	
  all	
  beneficiaries	
  with	
  contact	
  

	
  

Rodlauer Consulting Reinhard  Rodlauer Hertha-Firnberg 
Straße 16/66 A-1100 Wien AT reinhard.rodlauer@rabcon.eu 

 Technische Universität 
Wien   Bernhard Rüger Karlsplatz 13/232 A-1040  Wien AT bernhard.rueger@tuwien.ac.at	
  

Faculty of Mechanical 
Engineering, University 
of Belgrade 

Goran Simic Kraljice Marije 16 RS-11120 Beograd RS gsimic@beotel.net	
  	
  

 ÖBB-Personenverkehr 
AG   Christian Schwarzl Wagramer 

Straße 17-19 A-1220 Wien AT christian.schwarzl@pv.oebb.at	
  

 Verkehrsbetriebe 
Karlsruhe GmbH   Thorsten Erlenkötter Tullastraße 71 D-76131 Karlsruhe DE thorsten.erlenkoetter@vbk.karlsr

uhe.de	
  

 Schweizerische 
Bundesbahnen   Werner Jordan Spitalweg 19 CH-3900 Brig CH werner.jordan@sbb.ch	
  

 Schweizerische 
Bundesbahnen   Stefan Binder Wylerstraße 

123/125 CH-3000 Bern CH stefan.g.binder@sbb.ch	
  

 National Railway 
Infrastructure Company   Giulietta Marinova-

Popova Maria Luiza 110 BG-1233 Sofia BG julietaart@abv.bg	
  

 MAV-START 
Bahnpersonenverkehrs 
AG (MÁV-START Vasúti 
Személyszállító Zrt.).   

Ferenc Gitta Kerepesi 1-5 HU-1087 Budapest HU gitta.ferenc@mav-­‐start.hu	
  

 MBB PALFINGER 
GmbH Marion Wendelken Fockestraße 53 D-27777 Ganderkesee DE m.wendelken@mbbpalfinger.com	
  

 Bombardier 
Transportation GmbH   Heiko Hartung Am 

Rathenaupark D-16761 Hennigsdorf DE heiko.hartung@de.transport.bo
mbardier.com 

 Siemens 
Aktiengesellschaft 
Österreich   

Helmut 
Franz Wieder Leberstrasse 34 A-1110 Wien AT helmut-­‐

franz.wieder@siemens.com	
  

BDZ – Passenger traffic Vanya Dimitrova str. Ivan Vazov 3 BG-1233 Sofia BG vdimitrova_bdz@abv.bg	
  

 Slovenske železnice d. 
o. o.   Franc Rupar Kolodvorska ulica 

11 SI-1506 Ljubljana SLO franc.rupar@slo-­‐zeleznice.si	
  

 Slovenske železnice d. 
o. o.   Dejan Svarc Kolodvorska ulica 

11 SI-1506 Ljubljana SLO dejan.svarc@slo-­‐zeleznice.si	
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• Figure	
  3-­‐4	
  

Photos	
  of	
  the	
  Prototype	
  
	
  

	
   	
  
	
  
	
  

• Figure	
  5-­‐9	
  
Photos	
  of	
  the	
  test	
  drive	
  with	
  the	
  built-­‐in	
  prototype	
  in	
  Bulgaria	
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• Figure	
  10	
  
Photo	
  of	
  last	
  (5th)	
  consortia	
  meeting	
  in	
  Vienna	
  6th	
  November	
  2012	
  

	
  

	
  


